v W

Position
Customer Rep
General Manager
Customer Rep
Finance Director

General Manager

Other Positions Held Special District
Foresthill Public Utility District
Foresthill Public Utility District
Foresthill Public Utility District
Foresthill Public Utility District
Foresthill Public Utility District

Department Total Wages
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

$42,171
$40,403
$31,522
$24,338
$23,320



