	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Customer Rep		Foresthill Public Utility District	Admin	\$42,171
2.	General Manager		Foresthill Public Utility District	Admin	\$40,403
3.	Customer Rep		Foresthill Public Utility District	Admin	\$31,522
4.	Finance Director		Foresthill Public Utility District	Admin	\$24,338
5.	General Manager		Foresthill Public Utility District	Admin	\$23,320